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ATAVUG l (Revised) 

S.No. Events/Competitions 

Debate (Nu afaur Ì 

Quiz (rrtu tar) 

Poster Making (rdu 

Eassy Writing (ru 

HHU HT 35 , HI9 

Date & Time 

18.01.2025 & 
12:30 PM 

18.01.2025 & 

10:00 AM 

18.01.2025 & 
11:30 AM 

18.01.2025 & 
01:00 PM 

Room 
No. 

24 

24 

Science 

Block 

jch 17.01.2025 

11 

Incharge 

Dr. Rajendra Kumar 

S.B.L.T. Sh. Anil Kumar 

Sh. Darshan Singh 

Dr. Rajendra Kumar 
Sh. Anil Kumar 

Sh. Amit Kumar 

Principal 
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